
Emergent Bilingual Department and Campus Contacts

Gonzales Primary Academy
Printed name Position Email

Dr. Hernandez LPAC Admin, Principal ariana.hernandez@gonzalesisd.net
Brenda Hernandez LPAC Chair, Bilingual Teacher brenda.hernandez@gonzalesisd.net

Gonzales Elementary
Janice Schacherl LPAC Admin/Assistant Principal janice.schacherl@gonzalesisd.net
Janica Arellano LPAC Chair/Bilingual Teacher janica.arellano@gonzalesisd.net

Gonzales North Avenue
Elizabeth Mikesh LPAC Admin/Assistant Principal elizabeth.mikesh@gonzalesisd.net

Nela Gallardo LPAC Chair/Bilingual Teacher nela.gallardo@gonzalesisd.net

Gonzales Junior High School
Allison Marrow LPAC Admin/Assistant Principal allison.marrow@gonzalesisd.net
Kaitlin Bailey LPAC Chair/ESL Teacher kaitlin.bailey@gonzalesisd.net

Gonzales High School
Veronica Ramirez LPAC Admin/Assistant Principal veronica.ramirez@gonzalesisd.net
Lena Hernandez LPAC Chair/ESL Teacher lena.hernandez@gonzalesisd.net

Others
Amanda Fullilove Director of Federal Programs amanda.fullilove@gonzalesisd.net


